
Year 

2022 - 2023 
2022 -2023 
2022 - 2023 

2022 - 2023 

Following Students are benefited Scholarship form Government Academic Year of 2022 - 2023. 

2022 - 2023 
2022-2023 
2022- 2023 

2022 - 2023 
2022 - 2023 

2022 - 2023 
2022 - 2023 

Pending Amount 

Akhil Bharatiya Maratha Shikshan Parishad's 

Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research 

Record No.: ADM/D/036B 

Revision: 00 

Date: -25 /04/2024 

Nitin Randive 
Jr. Clerk 

Internal Correspondence 

Name of the Scheme 

SC SCHOLARSHIP 
SC FREESHIP 

ST SCHOLARSHIP 
ST FREESHIP 

SBC SCHOLARSHIP 
SBC FREESHIP 

VJNI SCHOLARSHIP 
VJNT FREESHIP 

OBC SCHOLARSHIP 
OBC FREESHIP 

EBC SCHOLARSHIP 

TOTAL 

14,55,411 

Number of Students benefited by Government 
Scheme and amount 

Number of Students 

Nitin Mukane 
Ofice Superintendent 

92 
31 

12 
6 

83 

19 
152 

Dol: 02/01/2023 

70 
393 

862 

College oi Enging 

Pune 

Amount 

59,02,676 
20,02,578 
2,04,000 
65,250 

4,59,717 
3,47,232 
49,82,3 11 
9,41,467 
37,49,283 
20,83,759 

1,14,86,830 

3,22,25,103 

Dr. Sunil Thakare 

Principal 
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